
Q U E E N S  W H A R F
H O T E L

WHITE WINE
Regular 150ml BottleLarge 250ml

$7.80 $10.80 $32.00CHALK HILL MOSCATO                    South Australia

$8.00 $12.50 $38.00TAMBURLAINE ORGANIC RIESLING Orange

$45.00GAELIC CEMETERY RIESLING Clare Valley

$9.00 $14.50 $43.00TYRRELL'S SEMILLON Hunter Valley

$48.00MARGAN SEMILLON Hunter Valley

$8.00 $12.50 $38.00TAMBURLAINE ORGANIC PINOT GRIS Orange

$9.50 $15.00 $45.00DAVID HOOK PINOT GRIGIO Hunter Valley

$45.00BELENA PINOT GRIGIO NSW $9.50 $15.00

$7.80 $10.80 $32.00STUDIO SERIES SAUVIGNON BLANC South Australia

$8.00 $12.50 $38.00TAMBURLAINE ORGANIC SAUVIGNON BLANC Orange

$38.00MT RILEY NZ SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough $8.00 $12.50

$8.50 $14.00 $42.00THE PASS NZ SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough

$7.80 $10.80 $32.00CHALK HILL SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC South Australia

$7.80 $10.80 $32.00RHYTHM & RHYME CHARDONNAY South Australia

$8.00 $12.50 $38.00TAMBURLAINE ORGANIC CHARDONNAY Orange

WINE LIST
WINES OF THE MONTH

$7.50 $11.50 $34.00CA DI ALTE PINOT GRIGIO
From Italy

$7.50 $11.50 $34.00MONTEGUELFO CHIANTI
From Italy

Regular 150ml BottleLarge 250ml

$8.50 $14.00 $42.00TULLOCH CHARDONNAY Hunter Valley

$8.00 $12.50 $38.00TULLOCH VERDELHO Hunter Valley

$50.00TAMBURLAINE ORGANIC RESERVE SEMILLON Hunter Valley



RED WINE

SPARKLING
Regular 170ml Bottle

$7.80 $32.00CHALK HILL BUBBLES                    South Australia

$9.50 $42.00VILLA JOLANDA PROSECCO Italy

$8.50 $40.00TAMBURLAINE SCARLETT PINK BUBBLES Orange

$40.00CHARLES PELLETIER BLANC DE BLANC France

$120.00MOET & CHANDON France

$7.80 $10.80 $32.00RHYTHM & RHYME SHIRAZ South Australia

TAMBURLAINE ORGANIC SHIRAZ Orange

MARGAN SHIRAZ Hunter Valley $10.50 $16.50 $50.00

$7.80 $10.80 $32.00STUDIO SERIES MERLOT South Australia

STUDIO SERIES CABERNET SAUVIGNON South Australia

TULLOCH CABERNET SAUVIGNON Hilltops

LES PEYRAUNTINS PINOT NOIR France

FINCA LAS MORAS MALBEC Argentina

ANGOVE FAMILY CREST GRENACHE McLaren Vale

GUADAGNINI CABERNET SAUVIGNON Hunter Valley

$8.00 $12.50 $38.00

$7.80 $10.80 $32.00

$36.00

$9.00 $14.50 $43.00

$8.00 $12.50 $38.00

$42.00

NON ALCOHOLIC WINES
$8.00 $12.50 $38.00TAMBURLAINE ‘JACK SQUAT’ PINOT GRIS Hunter Valley

ROSE 
$8.00 $12.50 $38.00TAMBURLAINE ORGANIC ROSE Hunter / Orange

$9.00 $14.50 $43.00LES PEYRAUNTINS ROSE France

Regular 150ml BottleLarge 250ml

$50.00

Q U E E N S  W H A R F
H O T E L

WINE LIST

PETERSON SHIRAZ Hunter Valley $65.00

$45.00BELENA PROSECCO NSW $10.00


